
37” flat screen TV’s with premium channels
Hair dryer
Microwaves and mini refrigerators
Complimentary wireless internet
On-site restaurant and room service
Dual phone lines with voicemail
Coffee maker
Iron and ironing board 
Soft and firm pillows

Includes all guestroom amenities
Complimentary continental breakfast 
Invitation to Manager Reception 
Club Lounge privileges
Complimentary bottled water
Enhanced toiletries 

Hotel Amenities

• On-site restaurant, 
  Red Sky Lounge and Grille

• Flexible meeting space

• Private dining room

• Outdoor patio

• 24 hour fitness center

• Complimentary parking

• Complimentary wireless 
  internet

• 24 hour pantry

• 24 hour business hub

• Seasonal outdoor pool 

• IHG Rewards Club Points

• One block from Blue Line  	

  light rail

• Shuttle within 3 miles*

• Executive Suite

Just the Place for You
• Newly renovated guest rooms, meeting rooms and public space featuring 
  first-class amenities.

• The Holiday Inn Charlotte University is located north of center city off I-85, making it ideal         
  for quick trips to and from favorite attractions and University City businesses.

• One block from the Blue Line Light Rail service, a 19.3 mile track that currently operates 
  from the University of North Carolina at Charlotte in University City through Uptown and  
  South Charlotte.

• Minutes from Charlotte Motor Speedway, zMax Dragway, Innovation Business Park, 
  Carowinds Amusement Park, IKEA and Concord Mills Outlet Shopping.

• Enjoy modern conveniences, accompanied with the Southern hospitality of our 
  staff, to ensure your stay is perfect. 

• We offer premium amenities for you to enjoy during your stay.

Standard Guestroom Amentities Executive Guestroom Amenities

Holiday Inn Charlotte University
8520 University Executive Park Drive | Charlotte, NC 28262

Tel: 704-547-0999 | info@hicharlotteup.com | www.hicharlotteu.com

*Schedule with Front Desk, based on availability.



TERRACE A TERRACE B TERRACE C

RED SKY GRILLE

BA
RRED SKY LOUNGE

KITCHEN

PATIO

BUSINESS
HUB

GRAYSON DRAKE  B DRAKE  A

STERLINGSTERLING

Meeting Room Features

• Flexible meeting space

• Private dining room 

• Full service catering

• Complimentary Wi-Fi

• Audio visual services available

• 24 hour business hub

• Meeting planner packages available

• 174 guestrooms

• IHG Rewards Club Planner Points

How to Find Us
The Holiday Inn Charlotte University is located north of center city off I-85, making it ideal 

for quick trips to and from favorite attractions and Charlotte businesses. You’re our number 

one priority. Please contact us and let us know how we can make your visit to Charlotte 

spectacular.

What is Waiting for You
Overnight Packages - Stay the night and select what you prefer in your package. We 

change our packages seasonally, so check our website for new offers.

Dining - Red Sky Lounge & Grille is open daily for breakfast and dinner. Relax and enjoy 

your dinner in front of a cozy double sided fireplace. If you’d rather lounge in your guest 

room, we’ll be happy to deliver room service to you. We feature a complete breakfast 

menu guaranteed to give you the perfect start to your day. Kids 12 and under will receive a 

complimentary breakfast from our Kid’s Menu in the Restaurant with a paying adult.

Recreational Facilities - Business and leisure traveler needs always come up when you’re 

away from home and we’ve got you covered.  We offer a modern fitness center, outdoor pool 

and business hub on-site.

Area Attractions and Businesses - Located across the boulevard are the Shoppes at 

University with a selection of dining and shopping venues in a tranquil lake setting with 

paddle boats. Conveniently located minutes from Charlotte/Douglas International Airport, 

UNC Charlotte, TIAA CREF, Electrolux and Wells Fargo.

Conference and Meeting Facilities
We offer a range of flexible meeting space for events. Our experienced staff is available to 

assist, whether you’re planning your next corporate event or your family reunion, we are 

here every step of the way. Full service catering and audio visual equipment is available.

   Drake
   Drake A
   Drake B
   Grayson
   Sterling
   Terrace
   Terrace A
   Terrace B
   Terrace C

22x54’
22x27’
22x27’
22x28’
18x26’
55x28’
23x28’
10x28’
22x28’

1188
594
594
676
468

1606
634
300
672

100
50
50
50
20

125
50
20
50

60
30
30
25
15
80
30
12
30

80
40
40
32

N/A
100
40

N/A
40

36
18
18
15
15
40
21

N/A
21

Room Size sqft Theater Classroom Rounds U-Shape

   Patio                            12x79’                          948                             75                              N/A                              50                             N/A


