





















Just the Place for You

- Newly renovated guest rooms, meeting rooms and public space featuring first-class amenities.
- The Holiday Inn Charlotte University is located north of center city off I-85, making it ideal for quick trips to and from favorite attractions and University City businesses.
- One block from the Blue Line Light Rail service, a 19.3 mile track that currently operates from the University of North Carolina at Charlotte in University City through Uptown and South Charlotte.
- Minutes from Charlotte Motor Speedway, zMax Dragway, Innovation Business Park, Carowinds Amusement Park, IKEA and Concord Mills Outlet Shopping.
- Enjoy modern conveniences, accompanied with the Southern hospitality of our staff, to ensure your stay is perfect.
- We offer premium amenities for you to enjoy during your stay.

Standard Guestroom Amentities	Executive Guestroom Amenities
37" flat screen TV's with premium channels	Includes all guestroom amenities
Hair dryer	Complimentary continental breakfast
Microwaves and mini refrigerators	Invitation to Manager Reception
Complimentary wireless internet	Club Lounge privileges
On-site restaurant and room service	Complimentary bottled water
Dual phone lines with voicemail	Enhanced toiletries
Coffee maker	
Iron and ironing board	
Soft and firm pillows	

Hotel Amenities

- On-site restaurant, Red Sky Lounge and Grille
- Flexible meeting space
- Private dining room
- Outdoor patio
- 24 hour fitness center
- Complimentary parking
- Complimentary wireless internet
- 24 hour pantry
- 24 hour business hub
- Seasonal outdoor pool
- IHG Rewards Club Points
- One block from Blue Line light rail
- Shuttle within 3 miles*
- Executive Suite

^{*}Schedule with Front Desk, based on availability.







The Holiday Inn Charlotte University is located north of center city off I-85, making it ideal for quick trips to and from favorite attractions and Charlotte businesses. You're our number one priority. Please contact us and let us know how we can make your visit to Charlotte spectacular.

What is Waiting for You

Overnight Packages - Stay the night and select what you prefer in your package. We change our packages seasonally, so check our website for new offers.

Dining - Red Sky Lounge & Grille is open daily for breakfast and dinner. Relax and enjoy your dinner in front of a cozy double sided fireplace. If you'd rather lounge in your guest room, we'll be happy to deliver room service to you. We feature a complete breakfast menu guaranteed to give you the perfect start to your day. Kids 12 and under will receive a complimentary breakfast from our Kid's Menu in the Restaurant with a paying adult. **Recreational Facilities** - Business and leisure traveler needs always come up when you're away from home and we've got you covered. We offer a modern fitness center, outdoor pool and business hub on-site.



Conference and Meeting Facilities

We offer a range of flexible meeting space for events. Our experienced staff is available to assist, whether you're planning your next corporate event or your family reunion, we are here every step of the way. Full service catering and audio visual equipment is available.

			1	
		KITCHEN	_ -	
	BUSINESS HUB			
	RED SKY LOUNGE	BAR	-	
PATIO >	RED SKY GRILLE			
Σ	TERRACE A TERRAC	← ← ← ← ← ← ← ← ← ← ← ← ← ← ← ← ← ← ←	3	

Room	Size	sqft	Theater	Classroom	Rounds	U-Shape
Drake	22x54′	1188	100	60	80	36
Drake A	22x27′	594	50	30	40	18
Drake B	22x27′	594	50	30	40	18
Grayson	22x28′	676	50	25	32	15
Sterling	18x26′	468	20	15	N/A	15
Terrace	55x28′	1606	125	80	100	40
Terrace A	23x28'	634	50	30	40	21
Terrace B	10x28'	300	20	12	N/A	N/A
Terrace C	22x28′	672	50	30	40	21
Patio	12x79′	948	75	N/A	50	N/A

GRAYSON DRAKE B DRAKE A

Meeting Room Features

- Flexible meeting space
- Private dining room
- Tirrate anning room
- Full service catering
- Complimentary Wi-Fi
- Audio visual services available
- 24 hour business hub
- Meeting planner packages available
- 174 guestrooms
- IHG Rewards Club Planner Points